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ESSA Diving Championships 2008

Detailed Results

Hereford

4.5.0.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary Girls

Esme Rothero -- Division 9 1

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 34.20 34.20Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 33.25 67.45Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 13.0 27.30 94.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 41.80 136.55Forward 2½ Somersaults

Portia Angove -- Division 12 2

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 35.10 35.10Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 19.0 36.10 71.20Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 23.10 94.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 133.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

Shanice Lobb -- Division 5 3

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 34.65 34.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 33.00 67.65Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 99.15Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.0 28.60 127.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

Abby Fraser -- Division 10 4

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 29.75 29.75Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 59.45Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 26.60 86.05Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 33.25 119.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amber Sheppard -- Division 11 5

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 28.80 28.80Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 8.5 17.00 45.80Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 35.70 81.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 31.20 112.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Watson -- Division 8 6

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 23.20 23.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 48.00Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 72.00Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 20.90 92.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Chappell -- Division 3 7

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 25.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 12.0 22.80 48.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 12.5 18.75 67.05Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 87.05Reverse Dive

Junior Girls

Ellie Fleming -- Division 12 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 45.60 45.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 49.00 94.60Back 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 44.40 139.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 25.20 164.20Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 51.30 215.50Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Lucy Cliff -- Division 8 2

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 30.00Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 67.80Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 107.40Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 36.00 143.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 4.5 10.5 29.40 172.80Back 2½ Somersaults

Jessica Mitchell -- Division 11 3

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 37.80Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 31.35 69.15Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 40.70 109.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 30.80 140.65Forward Double Somersault

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 30.60 171.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

Amy Watts -- Division 10 4

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 24.20 24.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 64.10Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 32.55 96.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 35.20 131.85Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 24.15 156.00Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Isobel Ruff -- Division 9 5

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 30.60 57.00Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 84.30Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 115.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 34.10 149.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jenny Bunsell -- Division 5 6

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 30.75 30.75Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 59.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 19.00 78.55Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 30.40 108.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 32.55 141.50Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Intermediate Girls

Jessica Williams -- Division 11 1

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 45.60 45.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 96.00Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 9.5 26.60 122.60Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 52.65 175.25Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 218.45Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 259.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ellie Osborne -- Division 8 2

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 39.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 56.70 96.60Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 32.20 128.80Back 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 162.40Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 199.60Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 45.60 245.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rachel Holland -- Division 12 3

105B 3 2.4 1.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 1.5 7.0 16.80 16.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 31.05 47.85Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 29.40 77.25Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 115.65Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 32.20 147.85Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 183.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Georgia Ward -- Division 9 4

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 15.0 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 47.70Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 29.60 77.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 107.00Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 142.10Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 31.50 173.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maddie Maranian -- Division 10 5

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 27.50 27.50Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 33.00 60.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 16.0 38.40 98.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 25.20 124.10Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 9.0 24.30 148.40Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 24.15 172.55Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Charlotte Donoghue -- Division 5 6

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 20.25Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 58.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 25.20 83.25Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 104.05Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 27.00 131.05Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 26.40 157.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

Senior Girls

Lottie Thompson -- Division 8 1

203B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 34.50 34.50Back 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 44.80 79.30Back 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 118.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 45.90 164.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 46.80 210.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 252.85Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 294.85Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Jenny Cowen -- Division 3 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 34.85 34.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 72.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 110.00Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 37.80 147.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 180.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 36.80 217.00Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 256.60Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lauren Jones -- Division 10 3

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 37.80 37.80Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 38.40 76.20Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 110.30Forward Double Somersault

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 39.60 149.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 185.90Inward Double Somersault

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 31.05 216.95Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 253.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Fran Godfroy -- Division 12 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 59.50Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 97.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 34.50 131.80Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 14.5 34.80 166.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 199.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 237.40Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Siannon Lawlor -- Division 11 5

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.5 29.25 29.25Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 59.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 96.80Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 33.60 130.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 13.5 31.05 161.45Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 13.5 29.70 191.15Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 42.90 234.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

Catherine Johnson -- Division 5 6

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 37.20 37.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 33.60 70.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 9.5 21.85 92.65Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 30.80 123.45Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 166.65Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.0 22.50 189.15Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 11.0 29.70 218.85Inward 2½ Somersaults

Primary Boys

Lewys Oakley -- Division 12 1

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 38.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 79.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 18.0 36.00 115.35Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 35.10 150.45Inward 2½ Somersaults

Matty Lee -- Division 3 2

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 37.05 37.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 38.00 75.05Back 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 104.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 39.00 143.30Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Charlie Minns -- Division 10 3

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 22.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 33.00 55.95Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 36.30 92.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 26.00 118.25Back 1½ Somersaults

Martin Christensen -- Division 8 4

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 30.00 57.20Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 15.5 29.45 86.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 26.10 112.75Reverse Dive

Danny Appleby -- Division 11 5

104C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 10.5 23.10 23.10Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 23.10 46.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 27.55 73.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 100.95Back Dive

Thomas Dixon -- Division 5 6

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 19.60 19.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 14.25 33.85Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 52.25Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.0 16.00 68.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

Junior Boys

Chris Nicholls -- Division 3 1

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.5 31.00 31.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 33.35 64.35Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 109.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 9.0 24.30 134.25Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 173.85Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Alastair Khakoo -- Division 12 2

105C 1 2.4 4.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 39.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 37.40 77.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 29.70 106.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 11.0 30.80 137.50Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 12.0 33.60 171.10Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Daniel Goodfellow -- Division 8 3

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 30.45 30.45Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 76.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 27.00 103.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 30.80 133.85Back 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 168.50Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sebastion Masterton -- Division 10 4

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 27.60 27.60Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 35.00 62.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 26.25 88.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 28.35 117.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 33.60 150.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

Greg Kennedy -- Division 5 5

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 19.50 19.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 42.75Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 11.5 18.40 61.15Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 19.20 80.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 28.50 108.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

Intermediate Boys

Jack Laugher -- Division 3 1

105B 3 2.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 57.60 57.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 58.80 116.40Back 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 35.65 152.05Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 47.25 199.30Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 19.0 45.60 244.90Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 294.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

Josh Dowd -- Division 1 2

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 39.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 39.15 78.75Inward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 3 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 42.50 121.25Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 168.05Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 30.00 198.05Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 33.60 231.65Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Ryan Strudwick -- Division 12 3

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 33.60 33.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.5 37.20 70.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 36.80 107.60Back 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 44.80 152.40Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 186.00Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 222.30Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ben Sambrook -- Division 8 4

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 32.00 32.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 33.00 65.00Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 25.30 90.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 132.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 40.80 173.10Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 40.60 213.70Back 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 5 00:33,  29 November 2008



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

George Skitini -- Division 11 5

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 35.00 35.00Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 25.20 60.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 93.20Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 20.90 114.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.5 31.35 145.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 19.5 37.05 182.50Reverse Dive

Drew Cunningham -- Division 5 6

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 31.50 31.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 22.80 54.30Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 18.00 72.30Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 108.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 36.00 144.00Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 9.5 22.80 166.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

Senior Boys

Callum Johnstone -- Division 3 1

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 57.20 57.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 49.20 106.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 54.25 160.65Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 48.30 208.95Back 1½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 262.95Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 15.5 46.50 309.45Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 49.40 358.85Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Chris Mears -- Division 10 2

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 57.20 57.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 63.00 120.20Back 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.5 64.50 184.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 37.20 221.90Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 50.70 272.60Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 34.50 307.10Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 43.40 350.50Forward 3½ Somersaults

Max Brick -- Division 12 3

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 58.50Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 37.50 96.00Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 145.50Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 37.70 183.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 54.00 237.20Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5333D 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 33.80 271.00Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.0 33.80 304.80Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

Aaron Walters -- Division 5 4

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 42.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 37.70 79.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 8.0 24.80 104.50Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 44.55 149.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 42.00 191.05Back 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 33.00 224.05Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 8.5 25.50 249.55Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ryan Coomber -- Division 11 5

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 64.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 100.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 9.5 25.65 126.35Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 157.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 31.00 188.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 223.50Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Michael Palmer -- Division 1 6

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 26.40 26.40Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 25.00 51.40Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.5 26.25 77.65Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 107.65Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 29.45 137.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 28.75 165.85Back Somersault 1½ Twists

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 30.80 196.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

Nathaniel Doza -- Division 8 7

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 16.5 28.05 28.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 55.25Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.0 20.00 75.25Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 23.80 99.05Reverse Dive

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 138.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 164.90Inward Dive

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.0 31.20 196.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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